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1.BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHY TAKEN FROM SURVEY BY NEVILLE V. RAMSAY,
P.L.S. LIC# 050294-1, DATED JANUARY 26, 2025. BULK REQUIREMENTS [ EXISTING COVERAGE (17 MANGINRD) | 17-A MANGIN RD 17-B MANGIN RD 250 AR KD S TN D
2.THE HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL LOCATION OF EXISTING SUBSURFACE (ZONE RB) RESIDENCE B DISTRICT EXISTING COVERAGE EXISTING COVERAGE PROPOSED COVERAGE PROPOSED COVERAGE
UTILITIES HAVE BEEN DETERMINED FROM DATA PROVIDED BY OTHERS. IT WILL IMPERVIOUS AREA AREA (SF)
I TS N O TS AROTECT ALL EXISTING BULK TABLE: FRAME DWELLING 1674.52 IMPERVIOUS AREA__|AREA (SF) IMPERVIOUS AREA AREA (SF) IMPERVIOUS AREA _ |AREA (SF) IMPERVIOUS AREA AREA (SF) bR T e
SERVICE. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY SIZE AND LOCATION OF ALL UTILITIES PROPOSED LOTS PATIO AND STEPS 271.99 FRAME DWELLING 656.98 FRAME DWELLING 1,017.54 PROPOSED DWELLING 2737.10 PROPOSED DWELLING 2724.54 VAT S AR FE Sy 1 AR AT e
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. MINIMUM: REQUIRED | EXISTING | LOT 17-A [ LOT17-B ASPHALT DRIVEWAY 1,090.80 SLATE WALKWAY 198.36 | |ASPHALT DRIVEWAY 277.00 PARKING AREA 1425.30 | [PARKING AREA 1549.84 AL & o Rt B D SR IR
3.THE EXISTING GAS AND ELECTRIC UTILITIES MUST BE LOCATED AND MARKED |
THE EXISTING GAS AND BLECTRIC U MINIMUM LOT AREA 10,000 | 20,713.92 | 10,405.84 | 10,308.08 CONCRETE WALL 7.41 ASPHALT DRIVEWAY 813.80 | |CONCRETE WALKWAY AND STEPS | 65.81 CONCRETE WALKWAY 197 68 CONCRETE WALKWAY 205.08 OVERLAY DISTRICT MAP
4.1T IS RECOMMENDED TO USED LEAF GUARD OR A SIMILAR PRODUCT ON ALL FRONTAGE (FT) o0 113.30 51.00 99.32 E e IONE A e SHED 109.22 PATIO AND STEP R TRASH AREA 18.37 TRASH AREA 18.37 RO eTE
GUTTERS, FRONT YARD TO LOT LINE (FT) 335 414 335 335 STONE WALL 27117 STONE WALL 14655 | [CONCRETE STONE WALL 32.96 SITE NTS
TOTAL| 4378.45 | |EX. ASPHALT DRIVEWAY 277.00
5.FOR ALL UTILITY CONSTRUCTION & IMPROVEMENTS, THE APPLICANT SHALL FRONT YARD TO EDGE OF SIDEWALK 40 47.3 40.0 40.0 STONE CURB 10,53 S e =t LU A Lol PROPOSED WALL 67.52
RESTORE ALL PAVEMENT, CURB, SIDEWALK, ETC. TO MATCH THE EXISTING REAR YARD (FT) 40 102.0 40.0 40.0 SLATE WALKWAY 246.87 PATIO 11.46 SLATE WALKWAY 48.51 .
CONDITIONS. SIDE YARD (ONE) (FT) 15 3> 15.0 15.0 CONCRETE WALKWAY AND STEPS | 173.62 CONCRETE WALKWAY [ 107.81 | [STONE WALL 124.62 TOTAL| 4842.35
6.NO TREE CUTTING BETWEEN APRIL 1ST AND OCTOBER 1ST. SIDE YARD (BOTH) (FT) 30 312 300 30.0 PLAT & STEPS 60.69 TOTAL| 2,085.69 STONE CURB 10.75
7-THE PROPERTY CANNOT BE RE-SUBDIVIDED. MAXIMUM: REQUIRED | EXISTING | PROVIDED |PROVIDED|  [SHED 103.22 ol 21 L. LOT AREA| 10,405.84 e ARESr| 10,0000
o COVERAGE (%) 50 19.04% | 42.08% | 46.98% TOTAL| _3,944.00 LOTAREA([ 10405.84 TOTAL_1.808.01
(©)
2 BUILDING HEIGHT/STORIES 2.5 STORIES 1 TBD TB.D PROPOSED COVERAGE| 42.08% PROPOSED COVERAGE| 46.98%
a PARKING: REQUIRED | EXISTING | PROVIDED |PROVIDED LOT AREA[ 20,713.92 EXISTING COVERAGE| 20.04% | LOT AREA | 10,308.08 | szot | R
o PARKING SPACES 2 PER UNIT - 4 4
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